0505J1000270KQT
Part Number 0505J1000270KQT
Manufacturer Knowles / Syfer
Description CAP CER 27PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505

Manufacturer Knowles / Syfer Description CAP CER 27PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 100V Tolerance ±10%
Thickness (Max) 0.050" (1.27mm) Temperature Coefficient C0G, NP0
Size / Dimension 0.055" L x 0.055" W (1.40mm x 1.40mm) Series -
Ratings - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 0505 (1313 Metric) Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC Lead Style -
Lead Spacing - Height - Seated (Max) -
Features Epoxy Mountable, High Q, Low Loss Failure Rate -
Capacitance 27pF Applications General Purpose
Knowles / Syfer with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 0505J1000270KQT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 0505J1000270KQT
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
0505J1000240KQT CAP CER 24PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000330FQT CAP CER 33PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000240JQT CAP CER 24PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000221KQT CAP CER 220PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000240KQT CAP CER 24PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000240GQT CAP CER 24PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000270FQT CAP CER 27PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000270JQT CAP CER 27PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000221JQT CAP CER 220PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000300KQT CAP CER 30PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000300JQT CAP CER 30PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000300FQT CAP CER 30PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000270KQT CAP CER 27PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000270GQT CAP CER 27PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000330JQT CAP CER 33PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000240FQT CAP CER 24PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000300GQT CAP CER 30PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000360FQT CAP CER 36PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000330KQT CAP CER 33PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0505J1000330GQT CAP CER 33PF 100V C0G/NP0 0505 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
0505J1000270KQT Details PDF